Model VT 300
Vishay Transducers
Document Number: 11642 www.vishaymg.com
Revision: 02-Feb-06 1
Weighbridge Weight Indicator
FEATURES
• Specially designed as a  weighbridge terminal
• Large, 16 character LCD display

• Bench, floor, and
counting scales
CONFIGURATION ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Description
VT300-2100176 LCD display, aluminum
housing, mains, RS-
232 port, RS-485 port
VT300-2101055 LCD display, aluminum
housing, mains,RS-232
port
VT300-2100672 LCD display, aluminum
housing, rechargeable
battery, RS-232 port,
RS-485 port
VT300-2101031 LCD display, stainless
steel housing, mains,
two RS-232 ports
VT300-2100175 LCD display, stainless
steel housing, mains,
RS-232 port, RS-485
port
www.vishaymg.com Document Number: 11642